Income & Expense
  Gross Operating Income $107,088
  Monthly GOI $8,924
  Total Annual Expenses ($32,796)
  Monthly Expenses ($2,733)

Financial Information
  All Cash

Loans
  Type Debt Term Amort Rate Payment LO Costs

04

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
6 Units in North Hollywood!
6242 Beck Avenue | North Hollywood, CA 91606

Acquisition Costs
  Purchase Price, Points and Closing Costs $1,399,000
  Investment - Cash $1,399,000

Investment Information
  Purchase Price $1,399,000
  Price per Unit $233,167
  Price per SF $277.03
  Expenses per Unit ($5,466)

Income, Expenses & Cash Flow
  Gross Scheduled Income $110,400
   Total Vacancy and Credits ($3,312)
   Operating Expenses ($32,796)

  Net Operating Income $74,292
   Debt Service $0

  Cash Flow Before Taxes $74,292

Financial Indicators
  Cash-on-Cash Return Before Taxes 5.31%
  Debt Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 5.31%
  Gross Rent Multiplier 12.67
  Gross Income / Square Feet $21.86
  Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($6.49)
  Operating Expense Ratio 30.63%

05

PRO FORMA SUMMARY
6 Units in North Hollywood!
6242 Beck Avenue | North Hollywood, CA 91606

Unit Mix & Monthly Scheduled
Income
  Type Units Actual Total Market Total
  1+1 4 $1,050 $4,200 $1,950 $7,800
  2+1 2 $2,500 $5,000 $2,500 $5,000
  Totals 6 $9,200 $12,800

Annualized Income
  Description Actual Market
  Gross Potential Rent $110,400 $153,600
   - Less: Vacancy ($3,312) ($4,608)
  Effective Gross Income $107,088 $148,992
   - Less: Expenses ($32,796) ($32,796)
  Net Operating Income $74,292 $116,196

Annualized Expenses
  Description Actual Market
  Building Insurance $3,788 $3,788
  Maintenance $5,520 $5,520
  Misc $1,500 $1,500
  Taxes - Real Estate $17,488 $17,488
  Utilities $4,500 $4,500
  Total Expenses $32,796 $32,796
  Expenses Per RSF $6.49 $6.49
  Expenses Per Unit $5,466 $5,466

Investment Summary
Price $1,399,000
Year Built 1956
Units 6
Price/Unit $233,167
RSF 5,050
Price/RSF $277.03
Lot Size 6,685 sf
Floors 2
APN 2335-024-017
Cap Rate 5.31%
Market Cap Rate 8.31%
GRM 12.67
Market GRM 9.11

06

UNIT RENT ROLL
6 Units in North Hollywood!
6242 Beck Avenue | North Hollywood, CA 91606

Unit Description Current Rent Pro Forma Rent Comments
1 1+1 $1,300 $1,950 REAP
2 1+1 $800 $1,950 REAP
3 2+1 $2,500 $2,500 Vacant - Proforma Rate
4 1+1 $1,300 $1,950 REAP
5 1+1 $800 $1,950 REAP
6 2+1 $2,500 $2,500 Vacant - Proforma Rate

07

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
6 Units in North Hollywood!
6242 Beck Avenue | North Hollywood, CA 91606

Nicole Apostolos
(818) 380-5294
nicole@investmentsla.com

6242 Beck Avenue is a 5,050 square foot six (6) unit apartment building composed of Four (4) 1+1's and